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Toner laser kyocera 37028010 11000 copie

CKO037350

Toner laser KYOCERA 37028010 11000 copie
0632983019740

KYOCERA

1300299

N

Cadauno
20

20

0.91
6093.75

TONER per KM-2030 / KM-1530 / KM-1525 / KM-1570 / KM-2070

Capacita 11.000 pagine copertura 6%

Colore nero

Marca KYOCERA




Resa

11.000 copie




